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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Event	101		Women	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 55.34 M 5/5/2016 HKGCammille	Cheng	Lily	Mei
National	Rec: 57.56 N 4/6/2022 SABAHLOO	YIE	BING

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING53.61
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION53.88

AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Mongolian23-01*Enkhkhuslen Batbayar 56.64  56.971
56.6427.74

Indonesia - Jaq20-04*Serenna Karmelita Muslim 58.51  58.392
58.5128.59

Melaka15-09Lynna Yeow YI Jing 59.63  59.893
59.6328.64

Selangor17-07Morgan Eleven Teo 59.81  59.964
59.8129.00

Selangor15-09Wei YI Kaelyn Chee 1:00.46  1:00.945
1:00.4629.37

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Natalie Suyin Buckley 1:00.47  1:00.966
1:00.4728.90

Sarawak18-06Teo Kelly 1:00.62  1:00.717
1:00.6229.58

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Xin Ting Annis Hiew 1:00.69  1:00.968
1:00.6929.84

Selangor16-08Jia Hui Eunice Pua 1:00.72  1:00.949
1:00.7229.36

Sabah17-07Loo Yie Bing 1:01.81  1:00.7810
1:01.8129.55

B	-	Final
Ina - Central of Jav26-98Sagita Putri Krisdewanti 58.55  59.1811

58.5528.36
Ina - Central of Jav23-01Hanna Christina Purnaninda 59.23  59.2112

59.2328.97
Selangor17-07Jia Jia Yoong 1:00.30  1:01.4413

1:00.3029.29
Selangor18-06Shing Hui Wong 1:00.38  1:01.4114

1:00.3829.13
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Wei Wen Lee 1:00.41  1:01.6815

1:00.4128.47
Ina - Central of Jav22-02Fauziyyah Rahma Prastista 1:00.59  1:00.23*16

1:00.5929.14
Ina - Central of Jav22-02Febriana Wahyu Wijayanti 1:00.59  1:00.65*16

1:00.5929.36
Sabah19-05Chu Xin Ying 1:01.22  1:01.1918

1:01.2229.54
Namibia20-04*Trisha Mutumbulua 1:01.55  1:02.0819

1:01.5529.00
Selangor15-09YU Qing Joelle Koo 1:01.65  1:02.0120

1:01.6529.95
C	-	Final

Selangor14-10Yan Qing Shannon Tan 1:00.52  1:02.6521
1:00.5229.31

Selangor15-09Yue Lynn Mishya Khor 1:01.29  1:02.4422
1:01.2929.80
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

C	-	Final	...			(Event	101		Women	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time

Penang13-11rui nee tan 1:02.07  1:02.2923
1:02.0730.46

Selangor19-05Khaining Yeo 1:02.26  1:02.7124
1:02.2630.04

Tonga30-94*Charissa So ia Panuve 1:02.39  1:02.6125
1:02.3930.08

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Yiwen Elizabeth Chan 1:02.84  1:03.0626
1:02.8430.36

Sabah15-09Laura Lee Yen Nie 1:02.86  1:02.5427
1:02.8630.36

Selangor15-09Tze Lyn Wong 1:03.24  1:03.2228
1:03.2430.33

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Yik EN Chua 1:03.63  1:02.8329
1:03.6330.74

Selangor15-09Qian YI Grace Yap 1:04.16  1:02.2130
1:04.1630.36

Event	101		Women	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 55.34 M 5/5/2016 HKGCammille	Cheng	Lily	Mei
National	Rec: 57.56 N 4/6/2022 SABAHLOO	YIE	BING

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING53.61
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION53.88

AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

Mongolian23-01*Enkhkhuslen Batbayar 56.97 q  56.551
56.9727.96

Indonesia - Jaq20-04*Serenna Karmelita Muslim 58.39 q  58.322
58.3928.35

Ina - Central of Jav26-98Sagita Putri Krisdewanti 59.18 q  58.673
59.1828.52

Ina - Central of Jav23-01Hanna Christina Purnaninda 59.21 q  59.204
59.2128.78

Melaka15-09Lynna Yeow YI Jing 59.89 q  59.015
59.8929.00

Selangor17-07Morgan Eleven Teo 59.96 q  59.686
59.9629.13

Ina - Central of Jav22-02Fauziyyah Rahma Prastista 1:00.23 q  59.777
1:00.2329.02

Ina - Central of Jav22-02Febriana Wahyu Wijayanti 1:00.65 q  59.508
1:00.6529.32

Sarawak18-06Teo Kelly 1:00.71 q  59.839
1:00.7129.31

Sabah17-07Loo Yie Bing 1:00.78 q  1:02.0010
1:00.7829.31

Selangor15-09Wei YI Kaelyn Chee 1:00.94 q  1:00.91*11
1:00.9429.31

Selangor16-08Jia Hui Eunice Pua 1:00.94 q  1:00.02*11
1:00.9429.43

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Natalie Suyin Buckley 1:00.96 q  1:00.93*13
1:00.9629.17

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Xin Ting Annis Hiew 1:00.96 q  1:00.90*13
1:00.9630.12
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	101		Women	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Sabah19-05Chu Xin Ying 1:01.19 q  1:00.3515
1:01.1929.89

Selangor18-06Shing Hui Wong 1:01.41 q  1:01.2816
1:01.4129.63

Selangor17-07Jia Jia Yoong 1:01.44 q  1:01.2117
1:01.4429.80

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Wei Wen Lee 1:01.68 q  59.8918
1:01.6828.57

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Zi Xin Heidi Chong 1:01.76 q  1:01.6219
1:01.7629.72

Selangor15-09YU Qing Joelle Koo 1:02.01 q  1:01.5820
1:02.0130.36

Namibia20-04*Trisha Mutumbulua 1:02.08 q  1:01.7121
1:02.0829.41

Selangor15-09Qian YI Grace Yap 1:02.21 q  1:03.5922
1:02.2129.73

Penang13-11rui nee tan 1:02.29 q  1:02.8623
1:02.2930.14

Selangor15-09Yue Lynn Mishya Khor 1:02.44 q  1:01.9324
1:02.4429.91

Sabah15-09Laura Lee Yen Nie 1:02.54 q  1:02.6725
1:02.5430.13

Tonga30-94*Charissa So ia Panuve 1:02.61 q  1:03.0426
1:02.6130.22

Selangor14-10Yan Qing Shannon Tan 1:02.65 q  1:00.7827
1:02.6529.97

Selangor19-05Khaining Yeo 1:02.71 q  1:02.4528
1:02.7130.47

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Yik EN Chua 1:02.83 q  1:02.3129
1:02.8330.49

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Yiwen Elizabeth Chan 1:03.06 q  1:02.0730
1:03.0630.03

Selangor15-09Tze Lyn Wong 1:03.22  1:03.4331
1:03.2230.76

Sarawak15-09Yu Rong  Claire Lau 1:03.40  1:02.5632
1:03.4030.99

Selangor14-10KE Hui Yap 1:03.47  1:03.9033
1:03.4731.14

WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Qin Lynn Chiew 1:03.72  1:03.2034
1:03.7230.31

Madagascar20-04*Idealy Diaritiana Tendrinav 1:03.79  1:01.8935
1:03.7929.65

WP Kuala Lumpur19-05Inn She Yap 1:03.92  1:00.2336
1:03.9230.21

Sarawak14-10Anak Joseline Adong Shanise 1:03.93  1:03.3837
1:03.9331.31

Sabah18-06Alexis Lee Yen Ling 1:04.01  1:05.5138
1:04.0130.72

Perak20-04Chin Rou Xuan Evelyn 1:04.19  1:02.7139
1:04.1930.46
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	101		Women	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Selangor14-10Sin Yee Pok 1:04.40  1:04.6340
1:04.4030.93

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Lee Sze Ng 1:04.43  1:02.6941
1:04.4330.43

WP Kuala Lumpur13-11Yilin Sophie Chan 1:04.48  1:04.0442
1:04.4831.13

Selangor14-10Lee Shen Kaylee Koh 1:04.65  1:03.2743
1:04.6530.64

Sarawak18-06Shir Le Kueh 1:04.67  1:03.2344
1:04.6731.74

Indonesia - Jaq14-10*Jovanka Patricia Phang 1:04.74  1:03.4445
1:04.7430.94

Sarawak13-11Yi Xuan Elise Then 1:04.80  1:06.1146
1:04.8031.42

WP Kuala Lumpur13-11Evita Tan Ee Lin 1:04.83  1:04.8647
1:04.8330.91

Melaka15-09Yong See RU 1:05.11  1:02.7948
1:05.1131.50

Sabah15-09Jeanna John Fabian 1:05.13  1:04.9949
1:05.1331.68

Selangor15-09Yuan YI Chong 1:05.29  1:05.3350
1:05.2931.68

Johor13-11Saw Jia Xin 1:05.43  1:05.0051
1:05.4331.45

Penang13-11jen ai Eliza yee 1:05.49  1:05.5552
1:05.4931.49

Selangor16-08Wen Jia Bianca Chong 1:05.50  1:03.5053
1:05.5031.72

Selangor13-11Shu LI Anabelle Kong 1:05.58  1:06.5954
1:05.5831.13

Johor14-10Angelina Joy Sivakumar 1:05.70  1:07.0055
1:05.7030.93

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Tze Ching Riverling Choo 1:05.71  1:04.5656
1:05.7131.29

Selangor15-09Gabrielle Mary P Hills 1:05.79  1:04.8957
1:05.7932.17

WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Inn Xuan Yap 1:05.86  1:07.3858
1:05.8631.15

Negeri Sembilan14-10Ma Jing Rou 1:05.98  1:05.6059
1:05.9832.18

Swaziland19-05*Siwakhile T Dlamini 1:06.07  1:06.1160
1:06.0732.38

Johor17-07Low Jia YU Kelsey 1:06.12  1:04.0061
1:06.1231.67

Penang15-09ke Ying Eunice yap 1:06.22  1:05.1562
1:06.2231.90

Sarawak17-07yau xua Christy Wong 1:06.30  1:05.8663
1:06.3032.55

Sabah17-07Xue RU Sharon Voon 1:06.72  1:05.1764
1:06.7232.17

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Pei Yao Lim 1:06.78  1:04.4065
1:06.7831.97
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	101		Women	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Johor20-04NG Yingqi Stephanie 1:06.94  1:05.0066
1:06.9432.54

Sabah17-07Beverly Lai Mei XI 1:07.02  1:03.5967
1:07.0232.39

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Ella Robertson Brewer 1:07.17  1:01.5668
1:07.1731.95

Penang15-09zen yi tan 1:07.25  1:03.9969
1:07.2531.77

WP Kuala Lumpur13-11Analey Yap Cai Li 1:07.30  1:05.5170
1:07.3031.95

Selangor13-11Xin EN Lauren Chua 1:07.39  1:05.0971
1:07.3931.92

Selangor17-07Sue Huey Hailey Chong 1:07.45  1:05.9672
1:07.4532.39

Melaka12-12Natalie Lim Rong LI 1:07.83  1:07.9273
1:07.8332.28

Sarawak16-08Jia Yi Janessa Liew 1:08.20  1:06.1574
1:08.2032.07

WP Kuala Lumpur20-04Zi Syuen Ng 1:08.26  1:01.6775
1:08.2630.75

Selangor16-08Guan Jun Jamie Tan 1:08.83  1:07.3076
1:08.8333.27

Indonesia - Jaq15-09*Lynn Eva Elise Rozendal 1:08.99  1:07.5377
1:08.9932.82

Selangor15-09Sophie Hashim 1:09.09  1:06.5778
1:09.0934.10

Sarawak17-07li min Emily Wong 1:09.22  1:09.2679
1:09.2232.94

Sarawak16-08Xing Yi Vanessa Liew 1:09.37  1:08.0180
1:09.3732.96

Kelantan16-08Syasya Nur Dini B Ahmad Za 1:09.76  1:10.0081
1:09.7633.90

Maldives18-06*Zainab Abdulla Shafeeq 1:09.86  1:09.4682
1:09.8632.96

Selangor13-11Teeng Loo 1:09.87  1:10.6983
1:09.8733.33

Selangor13-11Pei Xin Heidi Lim 1:10.26  1:08.6684
1:10.2632.68

Pahang17-07Chew Zee Rong 1:13.22  1:13.7985
1:13.2235.18

Pahang16-08Melati Dhia Mastura Binti Mo 1:20.88  1:19.3486
1:20.8837.36

Selangor16-08ZI Xian Khew DQ  59.27---
Maldives16-08*Hanan Hussian Haleem NS  1:11.23---
Negeri Sembilan12-12Averie Seng Yue SCR  1:06.82---
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Xiao Rou Liew SCR  1:02.66---
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Kirsten Minh-Ern Loh SCR  1:04.47---
Pahang13-11Orked Izzah Mastura Binti M SCR  1:25.60---
Selangor19-05Kai EN Kellyn Choong SCR  1:01.72---
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Event	102		Men	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 49.54 M 26/4/2019 SWKWelson	Sim	Wee	Sheng
National	Rec: 49.54 N 26/4/2019 SARAWAKWELSON	SIM

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING48.34
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION48.58

AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Penang24-00yin Chuen lim 50.19  51.481
50.1924.07

Terengganu24-00Arvin Shaun Singh Chahal 50.50  50.132
50.5024.55

Denmark21-*Rasmus Nickelsen 50.69  51.053
50.6924.44

Malaysia27-97Welson Sim Wee Sheng 51.21  51.034
51.2124.75

WP Kuala Lumpur20-04Khai Xin Jayden Tan 51.46  51.925
51.4624.87

Selangor16-08LI Jie Goh 52.28  52.186
52.2824.87

Indonesia - Jaq16-08*Samuel Maxson Septionus 52.50  52.197
52.5024.77

Selangor18-06Yew Jien Loke 52.56  53.808
52.5625.66

Sabah20-04Muhammad Yousoff 52.85  53.209
52.8524.81

Selangor18-06Zhi Yang HO 52.91  53.4410
52.9124.91

B	-	Final
Aces21-03*Vikkas Prabhakar 52.93  53.3211

52.9324.75
Selangor16-08Aslan Adnan 53.55  53.9412

53.5525.58
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Bin Zul ikry Muhammad Arif 53.78  54.1413

53.7825.83
Selangor20-04Zheng Yen Chong 53.81  54.4414

53.8125.71
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Tze Kwang Jareick Cheong 54.09  53.9115

54.0925.86
WP Kuala Lumpur21-03Min Shun Yap 54.13  54.1916

54.1325.83
Penang18-06Meng Xuan Vanness tee 54.14  54.2717

54.1426.64
Guyana20-04*Leon Seaton R Seaton 54.15  54.28*18

54.1526.22
Bangladesh20-04*Samiul Islam Ra i 54.15  53.97*18

54.1526.06
Penang19-05yu Jing Tong 54.40  54.4120

54.4025.70
C	-	Final

Sarawak18-06Rze Jun Hector Ho 54.37  54.5021
54.3726.04

Sarawak15-09Kueh Poh Yuan Ryan Colby 54.55  54.4822
54.5526.73
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

C	-	Final	...			(Event	102		Men	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time

Papua New Guinea24-00*Josh Koroi Tarere 54.58  54.5723
54.5826.30

Maldives20-04*Mohamed Aan Hussaian 54.75  54.4624
54.7525.85

Sarawak16-08YI Chen Darren Leong 54.77  54.9625
54.7726.15

Johor21-03Liew ZE XI 54.85  54.9026
54.8526.01

Ina - Central of Jav16-08Sebastian Fredick Harsono 54.88  55.0427
54.8826.21

Sarawak19-05Bin Quan Jotham Lau 55.30  54.9928
55.3026.90

Malaysia24-00Job Tan XI Jay 55.53  55.1029
55.5327.02

Event	102		Men	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 49.54 M 26/4/2019 SWKWelson	Sim	Wee	Sheng
National	Rec: 49.54 N 26/4/2019 SARAWAKWELSON	SIM

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING48.34
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION48.58

AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

Terengganu24-00Arvin Shaun Singh Chahal 50.13 q  50.441
50.1324.29

Malaysia27-97Welson Sim Wee Sheng 51.03 q  50.802
51.0324.80

Denmark21-*Rasmus Nickelsen 51.05 q  49.813
51.0524.54

Penang24-00yin Chuen lim 51.48 q  50.644
51.4824.88

Selangor29-95Jie Chan 51.70 q  50.705
51.7025.09

WP Kuala Lumpur20-04Khai Xin Jayden Tan 51.92 q  51.606
51.9225.43

Selangor16-08LI Jie Goh 52.18 q  52.917
52.1825.15

Indonesia - Jaq16-08*Samuel Maxson Septionus 52.19 q  52.798
52.1924.89

Bisp Sea Eagles Swimming20-04Ali Jafari 52.38 q  51.839
52.3824.96

WP Kuala Lumpur16-08Bin Zul ikry Muhammad Dhu 52.39 q  52.6710
52.3925.40

Penang20-04vi min Chris Chew 52.60 q  53.1911
52.6025.12

Sabah20-04Muhammad Yousoff 53.20 q  53.3312
53.2024.77

Aces21-03*Vikkas Prabhakar 53.32 q  52.3613
53.3225.77

Selangor18-06Zhi Yang HO 53.44 q  53.1214
53.4425.36

Selangor23-01Tze Xiang NG 53.75 q  53.1115
53.7525.42
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	102		Men	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Selangor18-06Yew Jien Loke 53.80 q  53.1916
53.8025.88

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Tze Kwang Jareick Cheong 53.91 q  54.2017
53.9125.51

Selangor16-08Aslan Adnan 53.94 q  53.2618
53.9425.85

Bangladesh20-04*Samiul Islam Ra i 53.97 q  53.1219
53.9726.33

Selangor20-04Tze LE Sum 53.98 q  53.8020
53.9825.78

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Bin Zul ikry Muhammad Arif 54.14 q  54.4221
54.1425.90

WP Kuala Lumpur21-03Min Shun Yap 54.19 q  52.3122
54.1925.79

Penang18-06Meng Xuan Vanness tee 54.27 q  54.2323
54.2726.27

Guyana20-04*Leon Seaton R Seaton 54.28 q  53.4824
54.2826.15

Sarawak19-05Yu Yang Jeff Chua 54.41 q  53.86*25
54.4126.07

Penang19-05yu Jing Tong 54.41 q  53.00*25
54.4125.58

Sabah18-06Samuel NG Chong Cheng 54.41 q  54.00*25
54.4125.12

Selangor20-04Zheng Yen Chong 54.44 q  54.0428
54.4426.23

Maldives20-04*Mohamed Aan Hussaian 54.46 q  56.4429
54.4625.68

Sarawak15-09Kueh Poh Yuan Ryan Colby 54.48 q  54.5030
54.4826.58

Sarawak18-06Rze Jun Hector Ho 54.50  54.6031
54.5026.33

Papua New Guinea24-00*Josh Koroi Tarere 54.57  54.7232
54.5726.04

Johor21-03Liew ZE XI 54.90  54.6233
54.9026.19

Sarawak16-08YI Chen Darren Leong 54.96  55.5234
54.9626.15

Sarawak19-05Bin Quan Jotham Lau 54.99  54.4035
54.9926.63

Ina - Central of Jav16-08Sebastian Fredick Harsono 55.04  54.5436
55.0426.31

Malaysia24-00Job Tan XI Jay 55.10  55.0037
55.1027.09

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Boon Wei David Lee 55.14  55.7538
55.1426.70

WP Kuala Lumpur19-05. Whisky Chew 55.19  54.9339
55.1926.73

WP Kuala Lumpur16-08Sebastien Rion Azlir 55.23  55.0740
55.2326.73
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	102		Men	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Negeri Sembilan20-04Muhammad Zulhimi Bin Ahm 55.25  55.8041
55.2526.79

Selangor17-07Ryan EE Tian Aymes 55.26  53.9342
55.2626.17

Sarawak14-10Rui Jie Bong 55.31  56.7043
55.3126.61

Selangor21-03Adam Jeffrey Dillon 55.34  54.4944
55.3426.50

Uganda20-04*Joshua E Wabwire 55.56  56.3045
55.5626.24

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Jia Ming Ho 55.57  55.2346
55.5727.02

Sabah19-05Arish Amni Ronisa ihin 55.60  56.0047
55.6027.35

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Yong Jie Yap 55.72  54.8048
55.7227.17

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Guan Khye Dylan Ong 55.73  54.7749
55.7326.72

Sarawak21-03Puong Wei Hii 55.79  52.8150
55.7926.76

WP Kuala Lumpur16-08Jia Xuen Ho 55.81  55.8351
55.8127.03

Sarawak18-06Puong Jie Hii 55.88  54.7852
55.8827.14

Sarawak18-06Tan Ryan 55.98  55.7653
55.9827.19

Pahang17-07Aydan Chew Hwe Zhe 56.00  56.15*54
56.0026.80

Indonesia - Jaq17-07*Mika Krisnamurti Wardhan 56.00  55.81*54
56.0026.67

Sarawak19-05Ming Zhi Matthias Liew 56.00  55.09*54
56.0027.07

Selangor20-04Yee Jeen Lee 56.02  55.5557
56.0226.72

Penang21-03Teng aun Louis Chin 56.12  55.0558
56.1227.30

Selangor15-09Min Hao Evan Chua 56.14  55.8659
56.1427.14

Johor18-06Ching Jia Hao 56.21  54.0060
56.2127.45

Sabah17-07Shane Chong Kian Heuang 56.23  56.2161
56.2327.49

Johor19-05Bryan Lau Sze Kai 56.52  54.8462
56.5227.33

Selangor18-06Zheng Yew Chong 56.60  55.7663
56.6027.11

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Kee Kean Yoong 56.80  56.2264
56.8027.59

Selangor17-07EE Jen Jayden Yap 56.89  57.3065
56.8927.45

Selangor16-08Zhi Hong Ivan Choong 56.93  56.7566
56.9328.35
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	102		Men	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Maldives22-02*Ali Imaan 57.01  57.31*67
57.0126.69

WP Kuala Lumpur16-08*Finlay Kay 57.01  55.51*67
57.0127.27

Maldives18-06*Mohamed Riham Shiham 57.17  57.1369
57.1727.50

Selangor16-08Rong YI Yap 57.33  56.9170
57.3327.15

Selangor22-02Zhi Han Wong 57.35  57.0071
57.3527.05

Kedah17-07Wei Heng Tan 57.45  56.6572
57.4527.39

Sabah16-08Kelvin Hon Lok Chou 57.54  57.1773
57.5427.51

WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Zhen Kok Yap 57.57  57.3874
57.5727.87

Selangor16-08Chang Lin Yoong 57.67  57.68*75
57.6727.48

Selangor14-10Neelkantha Arjoo Segar 57.67  57.35*75
57.6727.43

Selangor15-09Yen Sern Goh 57.86  57.7277
57.8627.33

WP Kuala Lumpur16-08Xiao Song Shawn Pan 57.91  56.9578
57.9128.19

Selangor16-08AE Shang Elson Koh 58.05  58.0079
58.0527.67

Selangor18-06Chung Wei Khoo 58.13  56.9780
58.1327.54

Selangor18-06AE Bin Aidan Koh 58.21  55.8081
58.2128.80

WP Kuala Lumpur13-11Damian Seth Lim 58.27  57.9482
58.2727.85

Penang17-07yee Herng ong 58.30  56.5583
58.3028.54

Penang20-04li Sheng Shermann Choong 58.43  59.0084
58.4327.41

Maldives18-06*Dhaain Ahmed Shageef 58.84  58.9885
58.8427.76

WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Nishan Manuel 58.87  58.30*86
58.8727.99

Sarawak16-08Jin Rui Wilfred Tan 58.87  59.99*86
58.8728.99

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Wenxi Low 58.99  57.9688
58.9928.84

Selangor13-11Bok YU Hermann Tang 59.17  1:00.6489
59.1728.78

Pahang18-06Yao Qi Samuel Kam 59.20  1:00.1290
59.2028.31

Sarawak18-06Ngui Donavan 59.23  57.6891
59.2329.02

Selangor18-06Hao Shuen See 59.26  59.2092
59.2628.11
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	102		Men	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

India -swimlife Academy23-*Nitish Kumar Satish 59.35  58.9993
59.3528.44

WP Kuala Lumpur16-08Shen Khang Jaydrien Ng 59.47  58.7194
59.4728.41

Malawi19-05*Asher Banda 59.50  59.5095
59.5028.30

WP Kuala Lumpur19-05Kin Yue Jordan Chan 59.58  58.5096
59.5828.64

Selangor14-10Zen Jone Moses Hwang 59.85  59.8397
59.8528.48

Selangor20-04Nik Muhammad Joe Nik Ra iz 59.92  58.7598
59.9228.80

Guinea21-03*Elhadj Diallo Diallo 59.99  1:00.7499
59.9928.50

Pahang17-07Haydon Kam Feng Yuan 1:00.29  59.37100
1:00.2929.02

Maldives20-04*Luth Muhammadh Sha iu 1:00.66  1:00.57101
1:00.6628.11

Tajikistan24-00*Fakhriddin Madkamov 1:00.70  59.18102
1:00.7029.01

Pahang14-10Muhammad Azim Hakeem B 1:00.71  1:00.83103
1:00.7129.39

Ethiopian22-02*Tilahun Malede A Malede 1:01.47  1:01.54104
1:01.4730.02

Pahang16-08Muhammad Adam Hakeem b 1:01.75  1:01.61*105
1:01.7529.64

Solomon Islands24-00*Edgar Richardson Iro 1:01.75  1:00.93*105
1:01.7529.68

Pahang14-10Kuan Kai Jun 1:02.36  1:00.87107
1:02.3630.03

Ghana19-05*Christian Nii Nortey Duah 1:02.45  1:02.39108
1:02.4530.44

Melaka15-09Choo Kai Sheng 1:02.68  1:01.82109
1:02.6830.16

Papua New Guinea22-02*Matthew Kekea Vali 1:03.05  1:04.71110
1:03.0529.84

Gambia19-05*Ousman Jobe 1:03.16  1:02.69111
1:03.1629.90

Pahang14-10Wong Jing Lin 1:04.02  1:03.71112
1:04.0230.76

Indonesia - Jaq14-10*Eliot Constantine Tarjanto 1:05.10  1:06.63113
1:05.1030.67

Maldives14-10*Aiman Moosa Rasheed 1:05.40  1:06.00114
1:05.4031.31

Kelantan14-10Adam B Suhaimi 1:06.46  1:07.67115
1:06.4631.84

Kelantan18-06Amjad B Ashraf 1:07.60  1:07.90116
1:07.6031.19

Pahang15-09Muhammad Ammar Bin Abd 1:13.00  1:16.62117
1:13.0033.95

Kelantan16-08Darwisy B Asri 1:15.21  1:10.00118
1:15.2131.93
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	102		Men	100	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Vitus So Teng Hoe SCR  56.26---
WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Azizur Riza Adam Malik SCR  57.07---
Rwanda23-01*Cedrick Niyibizi SCR  56.18---
Maldives16-08*Ismail Sharih Sha iu SCR  1:04.47---
WP Kuala Lumpur15-09*Seungmin Woo SCR  57.08---
Burkina Faso21-03*Souleymane Napare SCR  56.87---
Sierra Leone23-01*Joshua Jonathan Wyse SCR  1:01.16---
Zambia21-03*Damien Shamambo SCR  55.50---
Bhutan20-04*Kinley Lhendup SCR  58.80---
Bhutan21-03*Sangay Tenzin SCR  55.42---
Sabah24-00Muhammad Yaaseen SCR  NT---
Selangor24-00Shin Jian Terence NG SCR  51.34---

Event	103		Women	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 2:32.21 M 7/5/2016 THAPhiangkhwan	Pawapotako
National	Rec: 2:27.80 N 13/8/2008 MALAYSIASIOW	YI	TING

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING2:23.91
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION2:24.63

AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Denmark22-*Thea Blomsterberg 2:26.61M  2:27.141
2:26.611:48.121:10.1333.35

Selangor27-97Jinq EN Phee 2:33.86  2:41.122
2:33.861:53.701:13.6534.44

Johor18-06Tan Rouxin 2:36.85  2:40.423
2:36.851:55.451:15.2335.94

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Isabelle Chiyi Buckley 2:41.65  2:48.444
2:41.651:59.141:16.4735.80

Selangor15-09Sue Enn Khoo 2:43.44  2:44.335
2:43.442:00.891:18.7137.46

Mauritius20-04*Alicia Kimberley Kok Shun 2:43.90  2:48.616
2:43.902:01.691:19.3536.87

Selangor18-06EE Mang Low 2:45.13  2:47.637
2:45.132:01.721:19.1937.43

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Mellissa Nailly Darwin 2:48.06  2:51.258
2:48.062:03.991:19.9337.07

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Yeng Yii Elsa Eow 2:50.42  2:52.409
2:50.422:05.411:20.7037.39

Melaka12-12Jodie Yip JI Shin 2:54.25  2:52.8510
2:54.252:08.911:23.4839.62

B	-	Final
Penang17-07zhi Jynn lee 2:53.19  2:53.4011

2:53.192:07.881:23.1839.18
Penang13-11jen ai Eliza yee 2:53.46  2:56.5212

2:53.462:08.341:23.1238.99
Sarawak18-06Shir Le Kueh 2:56.32  2:58.3313

2:56.322:10.161:23.7139.30
Selangor18-06Shing Hui Wong 2:56.39  2:54.6714

2:56.392:11.981:26.1541.03
Negeri Sembilan13-11Ting ZE Min 2:56.81  2:58.7615

2:56.812:11.201:24.4239.28
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	103		Women	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time

Sabah16-08Denise Koshy 2:56.92  2:59.4516
2:56.922:12.181:25.1339.88

Selangor12-12Kang YI Kayler Ngan 2:57.33  2:58.4617
2:57.332:10.041:23.7539.09

Selangor18-06Eunsol Lee 2:58.87  2:58.7218
2:58.872:12.471:26.4741.02

Selangor15-09Yuan YI Chong 2:59.45  2:56.3319
2:59.452:12.361:25.2839.59

Sarawak15-09Jing Xuan Janice Tan 3:04.09  2:57.2620
3:04.092:15.541:27.0240.57

Event	103		Women	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 2:32.21 M 7/5/2016 THAPhiangkhwan	Pawapotako
National	Rec: 2:27.80 N 13/8/2008 MALAYSIASIOW	YI	TING

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING2:23.91
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION2:24.63

AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

Denmark22-*Thea Blomsterberg 2:27.14M q  2:22.441
2:27.141:49.161:11.2533.51

Johor18-06Tan Rouxin 2:40.42 q  2:35.912
2:40.421:58.191:16.1436.18

Selangor27-97Jinq EN Phee 2:41.12 q  2:35.003
2:41.121:57.721:15.1434.86

Selangor15-09Sue Enn Khoo 2:44.33 q  2:48.744
2:44.332:02.561:20.3338.07

Selangor18-06EE Mang Low 2:47.63 q  2:45.125
2:47.632:03.021:19.2337.61

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Isabelle Chiyi Buckley 2:48.44 q  2:45.186
2:48.442:02.921:18.7736.95

Mauritius20-04*Alicia Kimberley Kok Shun 2:48.61 q  2:43.837
2:48.612:05.281:21.1137.60

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Mellissa Nailly Darwin 2:51.25 q  2:48.008
2:51.252:07.051:22.1538.08

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Yeng Yii Elsa Eow 2:52.40 q  2:52.629
2:52.402:07.421:22.1238.27

Melaka12-12Jodie Yip JI Shin 2:52.85 q  2:53.4510
2:52.852:07.461:22.2339.09

Penang17-07zhi Jynn lee 2:53.40 q  2:55.2611
2:53.402:08.201:22.9139.14

Selangor18-06Shing Hui Wong 2:54.67 q  2:55.3312
2:54.672:08.861:23.6540.20

Selangor15-09Yuan YI Chong 2:56.33 q  2:59.9913
2:56.332:11.261:24.9239.34

Penang13-11jen ai Eliza yee 2:56.52 q  2:57.4314
2:56.522:09.851:24.0838.85

Sarawak15-09Jing Xuan Janice Tan 2:57.26 q  3:10.6915
2:57.262:10.231:23.4539.03

Sarawak18-06Shir Le Kueh 2:58.33 q  3:00.0016
2:58.332:11.941:25.0739.49

Selangor12-12Kang YI Kayler Ngan 2:58.46 q  2:58.8517
2:58.462:12.951:27.1240.37
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	103		Women	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Selangor18-06Eunsol Lee 2:58.72 q  2:57.2318
2:58.722:12.911:26.9440.94

Negeri Sembilan13-11Ting ZE Min 2:58.76 q  3:01.2119
2:58.762:11.161:24.6338.88

Sabah16-08Denise Koshy 2:59.45 q  2:57.5720
2:59.452:13.351:25.4139.87

Penang15-09ruo yi Habe Leong 3:01.36  2:56.0021
3:01.362:13.991:25.5139.68

Selangor13-11Pei Xin Heidi Lim 3:02.18  2:59.3822
3:02.182:12.991:24.6039.05

Kedah13-11Julia Chua Hui Xin 3:05.76  3:09.9023
3:05.762:18.551:30.4042.86

Selangor16-08Wei QI Teo 3:05.78  3:00.0124
3:05.782:17.991:28.7941.28

Penang13-11rui nee tan 3:05.79  2:57.6225
3:05.792:19.521:30.6642.49

WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Inn Xuan Yap 3:06.08  2:57.6026
3:06.082:15.761:27.0340.90

Sarawak15-09Kai Xin Alicia Chan 3:07.12  3:12.1827
3:07.122:17.901:29.2442.22

Johor17-07Tiang Kah Poh Blenda 3:07.20  2:58.0028
3:07.202:18.101:27.7440.26

Selangor13-11YU Shan Liew 3:10.56  3:02.5729
3:10.562:20.431:31.8943.54

Federated States of Micronesia21-03*Kestra Kihleng 3:11.23  3:01.5030
3:11.232:19.201:29.6541.67

Johor15-09Jean She Tan 3:11.29  3:10.0031
3:11.292:20.761:30.3142.25

Event	104		Men	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 2:15.57 M 12/3/2023 TPEBing	Ron	Cai
National	Rec: 2:15.62 N 11/8/1999 MALAYSIAELVIA	CHIA

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING2:09.68
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION2:10.33

AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Namibia23-01*Ronan Zuberg Wantenaar 2:16.48  2:22.351
2:16.481:41.641:06.7831.13

Selangor20-04Zheng Yen Andrew Goh 2:17.07  2:23.142
2:17.071:41.591:06.6231.10

Melaka21-03Joseph Chan Kai Xiang 2:19.35  2:24.523
2:19.351:43.081:06.7131.12

Sarawak21-03Puong Wei Hii 2:19.67  2:22.414
2:19.671:43.441:07.5731.61

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Yu Xiang Cham 2:20.80  2:24.055
2:20.801:43.661:07.2731.61

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Zun Jet Teo 2:23.93  2:25.126
2:23.931:45.421:08.0331.98

Sabah19-05Arish Amni Ronisa ihin 2:25.72  2:26.217
2:25.721:46.131:08.8732.77

WP Kuala Lumpur20-04Guang Ming Harry Chong 2:25.90  2:27.038
2:25.901:47.861:09.8132.57
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

A	-	Final	...			(Event	104		Men	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07*Yi Zhuo Fu 2:28.50  2:29.449
2:28.501:49.731:11.7933.42

Malaysia24-00Job Tan XI Jay 2:40.58  2:25.0910
2:40.582:00.491:17.1635.52

B	-	Final
Pahang19-05Loo Jhe Yee 2:29.09  2:34.3711

2:29.091:50.401:11.3533.52
Johor16-08NG Xin Xian Sophocles 2:29.23  2:29.7712

2:29.231:49.581:11.7034.54
Selangor18-06ZI AN Wong 2:29.41  2:30.2113

2:29.411:49.111:09.7732.24
Johor16-08Win LE Yong 2:30.36  2:30.7014

2:30.361:52.571:14.3035.21
Penang16-08Voon ee Lynus kek 2:31.20  2:31.6315

2:31.201:51.271:11.5933.26
Melaka14-10Brandon Yeoh Hsien Kai 2:31.22  2:31.6916

2:31.221:52.431:12.5833.56
Selangor19-05Jun Wei Chan 2:33.36  2:33.6017

2:33.361:51.711:12.6734.22
Curacao19-05*Jayden Elijah Asher Loran 2:33.57  2:34.8918

2:33.571:54.371:14.4734.26
Sarawak18-06Ngui Donavan 2:33.96  2:31.5719

2:33.961:53.391:13.7134.59
WP Kuala Lumpur20-04Shahenry Wong B Shadzlee 2:35.37  2:36.1920

2:35.371:55.311:14.1934.87

Event	104		Men	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke
Meet	Record: 2:15.57 M 12/3/2023 TPEBing	Ron	Cai
National	Rec: 2:15.62 N 11/8/1999 MALAYSIAELVIA	CHIA

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING2:09.68
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION2:10.33

AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

Namibia23-01*Ronan Zuberg Wantenaar 2:22.35 q  2:15.521
2:22.351:46.301:08.5231.86

Sarawak21-03Puong Wei Hii 2:22.41 q  2:18.682
2:22.411:46.301:09.3632.65

Selangor20-04Zheng Yen Andrew Goh 2:23.14 q  2:17.073
2:23.141:45.331:08.5131.72

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Yu Xiang Cham 2:24.05 q  2:22.874
2:24.051:47.311:09.7532.99

Melaka21-03Joseph Chan Kai Xiang 2:24.52 q  2:19.505
2:24.521:47.171:10.3432.69

Malaysia24-00Job Tan XI Jay 2:25.09 q  2:25.006
2:25.091:47.961:10.0432.99

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Zun Jet Teo 2:25.12 q  2:22.267
2:25.121:46.971:09.3332.32

Sabah19-05Arish Amni Ronisa ihin 2:26.21 q  2:26.008
2:26.211:47.761:10.2433.07

WP Kuala Lumpur20-04Guang Ming Harry Chong 2:27.03 q  2:24.869
2:27.031:48.151:09.3632.66
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	104		Men	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07*Yi Zhuo Fu 2:29.44 q  2:28.5410
2:29.441:50.331:12.0133.94

Johor16-08NG Xin Xian Sophocles 2:29.77 q  2:30.0011
2:29.771:51.521:13.1634.64

Selangor18-06ZI AN Wong 2:30.21 q  2:29.0012
2:30.211:49.441:10.2332.61

Johor16-08Win LE Yong 2:30.70 q  2:29.0013
2:30.701:51.001:11.5333.33

Sarawak18-06Ngui Donavan 2:31.57 q  2:32.0014
2:31.571:52.701:13.8934.40

Penang16-08Voon ee Lynus kek 2:31.63 q  2:28.9415
2:31.631:52.731:13.3334.16

Melaka14-10Brandon Yeoh Hsien Kai 2:31.69 q  2:30.2016
2:31.691:52.161:12.0933.63

Selangor19-05Jun Wei Chan 2:33.60 q  2:34.0017
2:33.601:52.981:12.9034.39

Penang17-07Yuen zer ooi 2:34.22 q  2:34.2418
2:34.221:54.681:15.3635.33

Penang17-07yee Herng ong 2:34.33 q  2:31.7519
2:34.331:54.061:14.1534.81

Pahang19-05Loo Jhe Yee 2:34.37 q  2:29.0020
2:34.371:52.361:11.3633.17

Curacao19-05*Jayden Elijah Asher Loran 2:34.89  2:36.9221
2:34.891:55.281:15.7435.48

WP Kuala Lumpur20-04Shahenry Wong B Shadzlee 2:36.19  2:32.2522
2:36.191:55.181:14.3334.98

Penang21-03Teng aun Louis Chin 2:37.07  2:35.5623
2:37.071:54.381:12.9934.04

WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Zhen Kok Yap 2:38.32  2:27.8224
2:38.321:56.251:15.1435.88

Negeri Sembilan14-10Cayden Teo Kae-C 2:39.07  2:37.3625
2:39.071:57.621:15.6835.91

WP Kuala Lumpur16-08Jia Xuen Ho 2:40.03  2:35.9726
2:40.031:57.791:16.0135.33

Johor17-07Jet Young Teoh 2:41.46  2:37.0027
2:41.461:58.721:14.8234.07

Sarawak16-08YI Chen Darren Leong 2:43.64  2:33.1028
2:43.641:59.991:16.5035.16

Selangor17-07Jun Xian Jaden Ong 2:44.52  2:38.2129
2:44.521:59.331:15.5434.66

Melaka16-08Jason Lee Wei Ming 2:45.39  2:40.2330
2:45.392:01.521:17.2335.96

Melaka15-09Austin Low YI Xian 2:45.97  2:46.3331
2:45.972:02.321:18.6336.23

Negeri Sembilan15-09Ting ZE Kai 2:47.04  2:44.8932
2:47.042:05.631:21.7138.04

Johor19-05Poh Zhi Dylan Lee 2:47.48  2:37.0033
2:47.482:02.401:18.4636.53

Pahang14-10Wong Jing Lin 2:51.39  2:55.7734
2:51.392:05.201:19.4536.93
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	104		Men	200	LC	Meter	Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Pahang14-10Kuan Kai Jun 2:56.06  2:54.3635
2:56.062:13.061:25.4239.57

Pahang16-08Wong Wei Chong 3:06.45  3:08.7836
3:06.452:17.291:28.3241.68

Selangor18-06Jun Ron Chong SCR  2:34.94---
WP Kuala Lumpur16-08*Finlay Kay SCR  2:34.90---

Event	105		Women	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 1:00.48 M 7/5/2016 HKGStephanie	Au	Hoi	Shun
National	Rec: 1:03.91 N 12/12/2009 MALAYSIACHUI	LAI	KWAN

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING59.99
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION1:00.29

AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Xin Lin Chong 1:04.11  1:06.571
1:04.1130.51

Madagascar20-04*Idealy Diaritiana Tendrinav 1:06.81  1:07.092
1:06.8131.57

Selangor16-08Jie Xin Rainne Foo 1:08.69  1:10.093
1:08.6933.66

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Zi Xin Heidi Chong 1:10.68  1:12.404
1:10.6834.56

Sarawak14-10Anak Joseline Adong Shanise 1:10.83  1:10.865
1:10.8333.61

Sabah15-09Laura Lee Yen Nie 1:10.97  1:10.386
1:10.9734.15

Selangor22-02Xing TI Christy Teh 1:11.37  1:11.307
1:11.3734.29

Penang15-09ke Ying Eunice yap 1:12.59  1:12.218
1:12.5934.22

Sabah15-09Jeanna John Fabian 1:14.02  1:13.359
1:14.0234.69

Sarawak17-07yau xua Christy Wong 1:14.18  1:13.5310
1:14.1835.42

Event	105		Women	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 1:00.48 M 7/5/2016 HKGStephanie	Au	Hoi	Shun
National	Rec: 1:03.91 N 12/12/2009 MALAYSIACHUI	LAI	KWAN

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING59.99
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION1:00.29

AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Xin Lin Chong 1:06.57 q  1:05.531
1:06.5731.77

Madagascar20-04*Idealy Diaritiana Tendrinav 1:07.09 q  1:07.102
1:07.0932.40

Selangor16-08Jie Xin Rainne Foo 1:10.09 q  1:10.283
1:10.0933.73

Sabah15-09Laura Lee Yen Nie 1:10.38 q  1:11.124
1:10.3834.39

Sarawak14-10Anak Joseline Adong Shanise 1:10.86 q  1:08.865
1:10.8633.82
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	105		Women	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Selangor22-02Xing TI Christy Teh 1:11.30 q  1:09.896
1:11.3033.71

Penang15-09ke Ying Eunice yap 1:12.21 q  1:14.577
1:12.2134.24

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Zi Xin Heidi Chong 1:12.40 q  1:10.478
1:12.4035.46

Sabah15-09Jeanna John Fabian 1:13.35 q  1:12.749
1:13.3535.18

Sarawak17-07yau xua Christy Wong 1:13.53 q  1:14.6010
1:13.5335.61

Selangor18-06Yun Wen Charmaine Hung 1:13.57  1:12.2911
1:13.5735.01

Selangor15-09Gabrielle Mary P Hills 1:13.78  1:13.4812
1:13.7836.61

Selangor16-08Sara Sophia Peeters 1:14.01  1:12.1913
1:14.0135.12

Negeri Sembilan14-10Ngui Jie 1:14.55  1:12.1814
1:14.5536.32

Johor13-11Tiang Kah Xuan Dioryn 1:14.66  1:13.3015
1:14.6635.22

Selangor17-07Sue Huey Hailey Chong 1:14.78  1:13.8816
1:14.7835.97

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Xin Ting Annis Hiew 1:15.01  1:12.9117
1:15.0135.83

Penang13-11jen ai Eliza yee 1:15.34  1:15.1818
1:15.3436.51

WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Yiwen Elizabeth Chan 1:15.76  1:13.1219
1:15.7636.02

Selangor13-11Shu LI Anabelle Kong 1:15.87  1:15.2320
1:15.8735.69

Selangor15-09Sue Qing Sophie Boon 1:16.03  1:12.2221
1:16.0336.31

Selangor18-06ZI Yan Lew 1:16.96  1:13.7722
1:16.9637.48

Selangor15-09Anna Zhou 1:17.26  1:13.8323
1:17.2636.90

Penang17-07zhi Jynn lee 1:17.56  1:15.0024
1:17.5637.25

Selangor15-09Sophie Hashim 1:18.03  1:16.0725
1:18.0337.93

Sarawak15-09Kai Xin Alicia Chan 1:18.42  1:16.3726
1:18.4237.38

WP Kuala Lumpur20-04Zi Syuen Ng 1:18.92  1:08.5827
1:18.9237.65

Sabah17-07Beverly Lai Mei XI 1:22.55  1:17.6528
1:22.5539.31

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Ella Robertson Brewer SCR  1:11.03---
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Lee Sze Ng SCR  1:11.27---
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Event	106		Men	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 55.37 M 7/5/2016 INASudartawa	Gede	Siman
National	Rec: 54.77 N 21/7/2003 MALAYSIALIM	KENG	LIAT

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING53.74
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION54.01

AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Sarawak21-03Puong Wei Hii 58.43  59.101
58.4328.85

Bangladesh20-04*Samiul Islam Ra i 59.92  59.872
59.9229.39

Sarawak19-05Yu Yang Jeff Chua 1:00.08  1:01.003
1:00.0828.62

Selangor19-05Kar Chuan Teoh 1:00.50  1:01.344
1:00.5028.94

Sarawak15-09YI Quan Dylan Leong 1:00.70  1:01.735
1:00.7029.39

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Bin Zul ikry Muhammad Arif 1:01.17  1:01.826
1:01.1729.78

Dominicana19-05*Lucas Amin Ega Diaz 1:01.97  1:01.947
1:01.9729.85

Selangor16-08Aslan Adnan 1:02.13  1:02.668
1:02.1330.18

Selangor18-06Shin Rong Calvin Lee 1:02.44  1:02.679
1:02.4430.12

Sabah20-04Muhammad Yousoff 1:03.70  1:02.6610
1:03.7030.16

B	-	Final
Sabah18-06Samuel NG Chong Cheng 1:02.21  1:03.8611

1:02.2129.63
Selangor18-06Yew Jien Loke 1:02.95  1:03.3012

1:02.9530.78
WP Kuala Lumpur16-08Sebastien Rion Azlir 1:03.65  1:02.9613

1:03.6529.67
Kedah17-07Wei Heng Tan 1:03.74  1:04.9614

1:03.7431.19
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Yong Jie Yap 1:04.06  1:04.5115

1:04.0630.78
Selangor16-08Henry Chan 1:04.37  1:04.1916

1:04.3730.36
Sabah15-09Ignacio Wong Hao Zhe 1:04.49  1:04.3917

1:04.4931.22
Negeri Sembilan15-09Ngui Jing 1:04.71  1:05.4818

1:04.7131.26
Johor21-03Liew ZE XI 1:05.27  1:04.7819

1:05.2730.59
Selangor15-09Min Hao Evan Chua 1:06.23  1:05.0820

1:06.2330.88
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Event	106		Men	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke
Meet	Record: 55.37 M 7/5/2016 INASudartawa	Gede	Siman
National	Rec: 54.77 N 21/7/2003 MALAYSIALIM	KENG	LIAT

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING53.74
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION54.01

AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

Sarawak21-03Puong Wei Hii 59.10 q  57.681
59.1029.03

Bangladesh20-04*Samiul Islam Ra i 59.87 q  58.952
59.8729.42

Sarawak19-05Yu Yang Jeff Chua 1:01.00 q  59.343
1:01.0030.13

Selangor19-05Kar Chuan Teoh 1:01.34 q  59.424
1:01.3428.47

Sarawak15-09YI Quan Dylan Leong 1:01.73 q  1:00.385
1:01.7330.29

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Bin Zul ikry Muhammad Arif 1:01.82 q  1:02.066
1:01.8230.21

Dominicana19-05*Lucas Amin Ega Diaz 1:01.94 q  1:01.157
1:01.9429.91

Selangor16-08Aslan Adnan 1:02.66 q  1:02.00*8
1:02.6630.60

Sabah20-04Muhammad Yousoff 1:02.66 q  1:01.46*8
1:02.6629.65

Selangor18-06Shin Rong Calvin Lee 1:02.67 q  1:02.8910
1:02.6730.09

WP Kuala Lumpur16-08Sebastien Rion Azlir 1:02.96 q  1:03.9011
1:02.9629.40

Selangor18-06Yew Jien Loke 1:03.30 q  1:01.7112
1:03.3030.24

Sabah18-06Samuel NG Chong Cheng 1:03.86 q  1:04.0013
1:03.8631.02

Selangor16-08Henry Chan 1:04.19 q  1:03.8314
1:04.1930.56

Sabah15-09Ignacio Wong Hao Zhe 1:04.39 q  1:06.5215
1:04.3931.36

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Yong Jie Yap 1:04.51 q  1:03.3116
1:04.5130.86

Johor21-03Liew ZE XI 1:04.78 q  1:03.0117
1:04.7830.64

Kedah17-07Wei Heng Tan 1:04.96 q  1:04.5618
1:04.9631.67

Selangor15-09Min Hao Evan Chua 1:05.08 q  1:03.6819
1:05.0831.36

Negeri Sembilan15-09Ngui Jing 1:05.48 q  1:05.0020
1:05.4831.87

Johor16-08Lai BO Zheng 1:05.87  1:04.7821
1:05.8731.87

Sarawak14-10Mineve Chin Cayden 1:05.88  1:04.9122
1:05.8832.11

Sarawak16-08Jin Rui Wilfred Tan 1:06.03  1:04.5123
1:06.0330.95
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66th	MILO/MAS	MALAYSIA	OPEN	SWIMMING	-	23/5/2024	to	26/5/2024

CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	106		Men	100	LC	Meter	Backstroke)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Selangor18-06Hao Shuen See 1:06.22  1:05.4524
1:06.2230.92

Melaka15-09Issac NG ZI Han 1:06.46  1:07.4525
1:06.4632.09

Sabah17-07Shane Chong Kian Heuang 1:07.06  1:06.3526
1:07.0631.63

Negeri Sembilan14-10Lee Hong Jie 1:07.49  1:07.5927
1:07.4932.49

Selangor17-07Ryan EE Tian Aymes 1:07.54  1:05.5128
1:07.5431.79

Melaka16-08Alvin NG YU Xiang 1:07.71  1:07.0729
1:07.7132.87

Selangor16-08You Quan Ethan Yap 1:08.29  1:06.1130
1:08.2932.59

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Wenxi Low 1:08.82  1:09.0731
1:08.8232.84

WP Kuala Lumpur19-05Kin Yue Jordan Chan 1:09.20  1:05.5332
1:09.2031.89

Pahang14-10Muhammad Azim Hakeem B 1:12.17  1:13.8033
1:12.1733.76

Maldives18-06*Mohamed Aydin Niyaz 1:13.87  1:10.9734
1:13.8734.80

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Tze Kwang Jareick Cheong 1:16.82  1:03.0035
1:16.8236.86

Maldives14-10*Aiman Moosa Rasheed 1:16.98  1:16.2236
1:16.9837.33

Pahang16-08Wong Min Shun 1:18.93  1:18.3937
1:18.9336.57

Pahang15-09Muhammad Ammar Bin Abd 1:23.80  1:24.2038
1:23.8038.72

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Boon Wei David Lee DQ  59.83---
Selangor20-04Nik Muhammad Joe Nik Ra iz DQ  1:07.52---
Selangor24-00Shin Jian Terence NG SCR  58.93---

Event	107		Women	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Meet	Record: 26.96 M 13/3/2023 TPEMei-Chien	Huang
National	Rec: 27.45 N 3/5/2008 SABAHMARELLYN	LIEW

AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Natalie Suyin Buckley 28.42  28.871
Mongolian23-01*Enkhkhuslen Batbayar 28.51  28.692
WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Megan Ho 28.53  28.103
Pahang21-03Wong Shi Qi 28.83  29.024
Selangor20-04Shun QI Lim 28.87  28.96*5
Sabah17-07Loo Yie Bing 28.87  28.96*5
Ina - Central of Jav23-01Hanna Christina Purnaninda 29.15  29.137
Selangor15-09Yue Lynn Mishya Khor 29.32  29.318
WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Ella Robertson Brewer 29.50  29.559
Selangor17-07Morgan Eleven Teo 29.77  29.4910
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CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

B	-	Final	...			(Event	107		Women	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly)
AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time

B	-	Final
Perak20-04Chin Rou Xuan Evelyn 29.30  29.8611
Selangor19-05Kai EN Kellyn Choong 29.36  29.5812
Selangor16-08Jia Hui Eunice Pua 29.60  29.5813
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Wei Wen Lee 29.89  30.3414
WP Kuala Lumpur19-05Charlene Loke 30.18  30.6815
Selangor15-09Wei YI Kaelyn Chee 30.22  30.1616
Melaka15-09Lynna Yeow YI Jing 30.23  29.6117
Selangor14-10KE Hui Yap 31.13  31.0318
Penang15-09zen yi tan 31.16  30.6019
WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Zi Zhen Isabelle Kam 31.33  30.8620

C	-	Final
Selangor15-09Sue Enn Khoo 30.67  31.0521
Selangor19-05Khaining Yeo 30.71  31.2122
Federated States of Micronesia21-03*Kestra Kihleng 30.80  31.9323
Selangor14-10Sin Yee Pok 31.10  31.1224
WP Kuala Lumpur13-11Yilin Sophie Chan 31.16  31.3125
Selangor15-09Tze Lyn Wong 31.21  31.0726
Selangor15-09Sue Qing Sophie Boon 31.63  32.0627
WP Kuala Lumpur13-11Evita Tan Ee Lin 31.66  31.5828
Tonga30-94*Charissa So ia Panuve 31.73  31.3029
Sarawak15-09Jing Xuan Janice Tan 31.96  32.0630

Event	107		Women	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Meet	Record: 26.96 M 13/3/2023 TPEMei-Chien	Huang
National	Rec: 27.45 N 3/5/2008 SABAHMARELLYN	LIEW

AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Megan Ho 28.10 q  27.991
Mongolian23-01*Enkhkhuslen Batbayar 28.69 q  29.082
WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Natalie Suyin Buckley 28.87 q  29.723
Selangor20-04Shun QI Lim 28.96 q  29.11*4
Sabah17-07Loo Yie Bing 28.96 q  30.00*4
Pahang21-03Wong Shi Qi 29.02 q  28.906
Ina - Central of Jav23-01Hanna Christina Purnaninda 29.13 q  28.927
Selangor15-09Yue Lynn Mishya Khor 29.31 q  29.618
Selangor17-07Morgan Eleven Teo 29.49 q  29.689
WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Ella Robertson Brewer 29.55 q  29.5010
Selangor16-08Jia Hui Eunice Pua 29.58 q  29.41*11
Selangor19-05Kai EN Kellyn Choong 29.58 q  29.35*11
Melaka15-09Lynna Yeow YI Jing 29.61 q  29.5213
Perak20-04Chin Rou Xuan Evelyn 29.86 q  28.8014
WP Kuala Lumpur19-05Charlotte Loke 30.01 q  30.0815
Selangor15-09Wei YI Kaelyn Chee 30.16 q  29.9816
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Wei Wen Lee 30.34 q  29.8317
Penang15-09zen yi tan 30.60 q  30.7918
WP Kuala Lumpur19-05Charlene Loke 30.68 q  30.2419
WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Zi Zhen Isabelle Kam 30.86 q  30.6320
Selangor14-10KE Hui Yap 31.03 q  32.3121
Selangor15-09Sue Enn Khoo 31.05 q  30.5122
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CHAMPIONSHIPS	2024
Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	107		Women	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Selangor15-09Tze Lyn Wong 31.07 q  31.5523
Selangor14-10Sin Yee Pok 31.12 q  31.2124
Selangor19-05Khaining Yeo 31.21 q  31.4925
Tonga30-94*Charissa So ia Panuve 31.30 q  30.9926
WP Kuala Lumpur13-11Yilin Sophie Chan 31.31 q  31.5127
WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Mellissa Nailly Darwin 31.40 q  30.9428
WP Kuala Lumpur13-11Evita Tan Ee Lin 31.58 q  31.4929
Federated States of Micronesia21-03*Kestra Kihleng 31.93 q  31.0130
WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Tze Ching Riverling Choo 31.96  32.0031
Selangor15-09Sue Qing Sophie Boon 32.06  31.33*32
Sarawak15-09Jing Xuan Janice Tan 32.06  31.68*32

Swim-Off	Required
Selangor16-08Wei QI Teo 32.07  33.3134
Selangor16-08Guan Jun Jamie Tan 32.10  31.9935
Maldives16-08*Hanan Hussian Haleem 32.19  30.6536
Selangor16-08Wen Jia Bianca Chong 32.23  31.0337
Sabah15-09Jeanna John Fabian 32.26  32.3138
Selangor15-09ZI Qing Isabelle Leong 32.35  32.4239
Sarawak16-08Jia Yi Janessa Liew 32.53  33.7640
Selangor15-09Qian YI Grace Yap 32.75  32.1741
Selangor13-11YU Shan Liew 33.22  32.9942
Selangor13-11Teeng Loo 33.33  33.5843
WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Inn Xuan Yap 33.43  37.5544
Penang15-09ke Ying Eunice yap 33.54  33.1045
Sabah17-07Beverly Lai Mei XI 34.01  32.0046
WP Kuala Lumpur13-11Analey Yap Cai Li 35.07  33.9147
Swaziland19-05*Siwakhile T Dlamini 35.48  34.1148
Johor15-09Kamalia Aleesya Binti Kamal 35.89  34.0049
Sarawak16-08Xing Yi Vanessa Liew 35.96  33.9850
Johor13-11Irdina Nur Aleya Binti Tau ik 36.10  35.8451
Pahang17-07Chew Zee Rong 37.42  36.7752
Pahang16-08Melati Dhia Mastura Binti Mo 38.79  38.5653
Penang13-11jen ai Eliza yee NS  33.68---
Kelantan16-08Syasya Nur Dini B Ahmad Za NS  34.38---
Johor20-04NG Yingqi Stephanie NS  33.00---
Selangor14-10Yan Qing Shannon Tan SCR  30.09---
Pahang13-11Orked Izzah Mastura Binti M SCR  39.65---

Event	108		Men	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Meet	Record: 25.51 M 13/3/2023 NAMRonan	Zuberg	Wantenaar
National	Rec: 24.14 N 29/2/2024 MALAYSIACHAN	JIE

AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time
A	-	Final

Denmark21-*Rasmus Nickelsen 23.72M  23.921
Selangor29-95Jie Chan 24.15M  24.432
United States19-*Diggory Dillingham 24.83M  25.033
Selangor23-01Tze Xiang NG 24.90M  25.264
Penang20-04vi min Chris Chew 25.08M  24.745
Selangor18-06Zhi Yang HO 25.15M  25.216
Johor19-05Elle Yang Bernie Lee 25.56  25.667
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A	-	Final	...			(Event	108		Men	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly)
AgeName Team Finals	TimePrelim	Time

Perak16-08Ang Yong Jun 25.93  25.538
Aces21-03*Vikkas Prabhakar 26.10  25.79*9
Selangor20-04Tze LE Sum 26.10  26.15*9

B	-	Final
Sarawak21-03Puong Wei Hii 25.55  26.2211
Sabah18-06Samuel NG Chong Cheng 26.30  26.2612
Sarawak19-05Ming Zhi Matthias Liew 26.31  26.5313
Selangor18-06AE Bin Aidan Koh 26.35  26.3214
Curacao19-05*Jayden Elijah Asher Loran 26.36  26.5215
Ina - Central of Jav19-05S Malikil Alliim 26.43  26.4616
Sarawak19-05bin Khaulid Nuri Saadan 26.44  26.6717
Penang20-04li Sheng Shermann Choong 26.48  26.1618
Penang18-06Meng Xuan Vanness tee 26.51  26.6319
Penang19-05yu Jing Tong 26.78  26.5820

C	-	Final
Bangladesh20-04*Samiul Islam Ra i 26.07  26.6721
Selangor16-08Aslan Adnan 26.25  26.7722
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Jia Ming Ho 26.52  26.6923
Selangor21-03Adam Jeffrey Dillon 26.64  27.1024
Selangor18-06Zheng Yew Chong 26.84  26.7525
Selangor14-10JI -shen Joshua Lim 26.86  26.9626
Selangor16-08Zhi Hong Ivan Choong 26.90  27.2027
Selangor22-02Zhi Han Wong 27.13  27.0228
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Tze Kwang Jareick Cheong 27.15  26.9329
Negeri Sembilan16-08Muhammad Amirul Rasul Bi NS  27.24---

Event	108		Men	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly
Meet	Record: 25.51 M 13/3/2023 NAMRonan	Zuberg	Wantenaar
National	Rec: 24.14 N 29/2/2024 MALAYSIACHAN	JIE

AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time
Preliminaries

Denmark21-*Rasmus Nickelsen 23.92M q  23.571
Selangor29-95Jie Chan 24.43M q  24.102
Penang20-04vi min Chris Chew 24.74M q  25.123
United States19-*Diggory Dillingham 25.03M q  24.894
Selangor18-06Zhi Yang HO 25.21M q  25.685
Selangor23-01Tze Xiang NG 25.26M q  24.686
Perak16-08Ang Yong Jun 25.53 q  25.687
Johor19-05Elle Yang Bernie Lee 25.66 q  25.348
Aces21-03*Vikkas Prabhakar 25.79 q  25.569
Selangor20-04Tze LE Sum 26.15 q  26.0210
Penang20-04li Sheng Shermann Choong 26.16 q  26.3011
Sarawak21-03Puong Wei Hii 26.22 q  25.4112
Sabah18-06Samuel NG Chong Cheng 26.26 q  26.5013
Selangor18-06AE Bin Aidan Koh 26.32 q  26.3614
Ina - Central of Jav19-05S Malikil Alliim 26.46 q  25.5115
Curacao19-05*Jayden Elijah Asher Loran 26.52 q  25.9716
Sarawak19-05Ming Zhi Matthias Liew 26.53 q  26.5017
Penang19-05yu Jing Tong 26.58 q  26.8018
Penang18-06Meng Xuan Vanness tee 26.63 q  26.8319
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Results

Preliminaries	...			(Event	108		Men	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

Sarawak19-05bin Khaulid Nuri Saadan 26.67 q  26.12*20
Bangladesh20-04*Samiul Islam Ra i 26.67 q  26.18*20

Swim-Off	Required
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Jia Ming Ho 26.69 q  26.4622
Selangor18-06Zheng Yew Chong 26.75 q  26.9123
Selangor16-08Aslan Adnan 26.77 q  26.1324
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Tze Kwang Jareick Cheong 26.93 q  27.1025
Selangor14-10JI -shen Joshua Lim 26.96 q  27.1126
Selangor22-02Zhi Han Wong 27.02 q  26.8027
Selangor21-03Adam Jeffrey Dillon 27.10 q  26.7328
Selangor16-08Zhi Hong Ivan Choong 27.20 q  27.0929
WP Kuala Lumpur19-05. Whisky Chew 27.22 q  27.3530
Negeri Sembilan16-08Muhammad Amirul Rasul Bi 27.24  27.6731
WP Kuala Lumpur21-03Min Shun Yap 27.26  26.2532
Tajikistan24-00*Fakhriddin Madkamov 27.30  27.1033
Maldives18-06*Mohamed Riham Shiham 27.38  27.5534
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Bin Zul ikry Muhammad Arif 27.42  26.6335
Selangor19-05Raees Yussof Bin Edwan 27.44  27.15*36
WP Kuala Lumpur15-09*Seungmin Woo 27.44  27.38*36
Selangor18-06Hao Shuen See 27.48  27.4638
Uganda20-04*Joshua E Wabwire 27.50  27.3739
Kedah17-07Wei Heng Tan 27.61  26.19*40
Johor18-06Phoon Yueh ZU Terry 27.61  27.31*40
Johor16-08Lai BO Zheng 27.74  27.3842
Johor19-05Bryan Lau Sze Kai 27.83  27.0643
Selangor17-07Hang Yong Tew 27.84  28.0144
Selangor16-08AE Shang Elson Koh 27.86  27.7845
Sarawak15-09YI Quan Dylan Leong 27.89  27.5146
WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Boon Wei David Lee 27.94  27.6247
WP Kuala Lumpur16-08. Aaron Harris Hashim 27.95  27.1948
Selangor20-04Yee Jeen Lee 27.99  27.7449
WP Kuala Lumpur23-01Jin Kiat Lau 28.00  27.5950
Papua New Guinea24-00*Josh Koroi Tarere 28.04  27.4351
Selangor17-07Ryan EE Tian Aymes 28.07  27.0352
WP Kuala Lumpur13-11Damian Seth Lim 28.08  27.7653
Melaka16-08Alvin NG YU Xiang 28.09  27.7454
Guyana20-04*Leon Seaton R Seaton 28.11  27.2055
Selangor16-08Henry Chan 28.14  27.7756
WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Kee Kean Yoong 28.15  27.5557
Selangor14-10Neelkantha Arjoo Segar 28.28  27.72*58
Pahang17-07Aydan Chew Hwe Zhe 28.28  27.91*58
Selangor16-08Chang Lin Yoong 28.30  29.0060
Johor21-03Liew ZE XI 28.32  26.6661
Sabah16-08Kelvin Hon Lok Chou 28.44  28.3162
Guinea21-03*Elhadj Diallo Diallo 28.50  28.4363
Selangor16-08Rong YI Yap 28.57  28.4764
Selangor14-10Kota Kobayashi 28.74  29.1765
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Guan Khye Dylan Ong 28.77  28.0266
Selangor14-10Zen Jone Moses Hwang 28.78  29.2767
Sabah24-00Muhammad Yaaseen 28.91  27.7168
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Preliminaries	...			(Event	108		Men	50	LC	Meter	Butterϐly)
AgeName Team Prelim	TimeSeed	Time

WP Kuala Lumpur19-05Kin Yue Jordan Chan 28.97  28.5769
Selangor15-09Yen Sern Goh 29.04  28.5370
Penang17-07Yuen zer ooi 29.38  28.9071
WP Kuala Lumpur16-08*Finlay Kay 29.41  28.6072
Gambia19-05*Ousman Jobe 29.48  28.9473
India -swimlife Academy23-*Nitish Kumar Satish 29.58  28.5974
Malawi19-05*Asher Banda 29.60  28.8975
Pahang16-08Muhammad Adam Hakeem b 29.61  28.5776
Melaka15-09Austin Low YI Xian 29.63  30.1977
Selangor13-11Bok YU Hermann Tang 29.73  30.4078
Ethiopian22-02*Tilahun Malede A Malede 29.85  29.3679
Kelantan17-07Miqael B Hazrulhisyam 30.18  30.1480
Sarawak14-10Rui Jie Bong 30.48  29.5681
Ghana19-05*Christian Nii Nortey Duah 30.56  29.1982
Melaka16-08Jason Lee Wei Ming 31.33  29.8983
Solomon Islands24-00*Edgar Richardson Iro 31.45  29.8884
Maldives14-10*Aiman Moosa Rasheed 31.73  32.5585
Pahang16-08Wong Wei Chong 34.03  35.0386
Kelantan18-06Azim B Mohd Yusoff 35.82  33.1287
Pahang16-08Ashraff Naim Miikail bin Kha 36.40  36.5088
Pahang17-07Haydon Kam Feng Yuan DQ  29.83---
Selangor16-08You Quan Ethan Yap DQ  28.66---
WP Kuala Lumpur16-08Xiao Song Shawn Pan NS  28.75---
Rwanda23-01*Cedrick Niyibizi SCR  27.60---
Burkina Faso21-03*Souleymane Napare SCR  27.45---
Bhutan21-03*Sangay Tenzin SCR  28.72---
Sierra Leone23-01*Joshua Jonathan Wyse SCR  28.69---
WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Yu Xiang Cham SCR  27.29---
Maldives16-08*Ismail Sharih Sha iu SCR  29.17---
Bhutan20-04*Kinley Lhendup SCR  27.99---
Zambia21-03*Damien Shamambo SCR  26.46---

Event	109		Women	800	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Meet	Record: 8:48.53 M 23/5/2010 SGRKhoo	Cai	Lin
National	Rec: 8:45.36 N 12/12/2009 MALAYSIAKHOO	CAI	LIN

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING8:26.71
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION8:29.24

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time
Mongolian23-01*Enkhkhuslen Batbayar 8:57.64  9:08.171

3:57.14 4:31.473:22.722:48.222:13.921:39.541:04.6430.75
8:57.645:05.37 5:39.16 6:12.79 6:46.48 7:19.88 7:53.29 8:26.23

Pakistan20-04*Jehanara Nabi 9:24.07  9:18.332
3:59.97 4:35.613:25.012:50.062:15.441:40.641:05.8931.42

9:24.075:11.52 5:47.02 6:23.80 7:00.37 7:37.02 8:13.14 8:49.60
India -swimlife Academy22-*Hashika Ramachandra 9:32.04  9:15.303

4:03.12 4:39.163:27.322:51.692:16.231:41.021:05.7031.36
9:32.045:14.74 5:51.06 6:27.62 7:04.20 7:41.13 8:18.24 8:55.85

WP Kuala Lumpur21-03Ee Jern Georgene Wee 9:36.08  9:22.704
4:06.99 4:43.693:29.932:53.432:17.191:41.491:05.9631.13

9:36.085:20.74 5:57.44 6:34.44 7:11.31 7:48.48 8:25.15 9:01.62
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(Event	109		Women	800	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Sarawak18-06Teo Kelly 9:36.27  9:26.055
4:09.86 4:46.673:33.312:56.822:20.151:43.961:07.8332.19

9:36.275:23.46 5:59.97 6:36.54 7:13.65 7:50.10 8:26.30 9:01.57
Selangor17-07Jia Jia Yoong 9:37.65  9:35.006

4:09.84 4:46.893:32.962:56.402:20.031:43.741:07.8132.42
9:37.655:24.23 6:01.32 6:38.52 7:15.19 7:51.64 8:27.99 9:03.81

Penang13-11rui nee tan 9:41.68  9:42.747
4:12.40 4:49.483:35.372:58.732:21.751:45.121:08.6032.95

9:41.685:26.33 6:03.64 6:40.97 7:17.97 7:54.63 8:31.19 9:07.87
Selangor16-08ZI Xian Khew 9:45.82  9:41.228

4:09.67 4:46.673:32.932:56.212:19.901:43.561:07.6031.86
9:45.825:24.01 6:01.15 6:38.75 7:15.72 7:53.16 8:31.45 9:09.01

Selangor14-10Yan Qing Shannon Tan 9:48.56  9:41.189
4:17.00 4:54.223:38.623:01.362:23.831:45.881:08.6632.62

9:48.565:31.74 6:09.43 6:46.40 7:24.00 8:01.36 8:38.08 9:14.61
WP Kuala Lumpur13-11Olivia Seow Cui Ying 9:53.61  9:51.3611

4:18.91 4:56.813:40.783:03.262:25.651:47.941:10.6533.73
9:53.615:34.29 6:11.60 6:49.17 7:27.04 8:04.14 8:41.65 9:18.55

Melaka15-09Yong See RU 9:59.40  9:54.8312
4:18.87 4:56.763:40.913:02.612:24.851:47.261:09.9233.18

9:59.405:35.08 6:13.71 6:51.82 7:30.38 8:08.38 8:46.27 9:23.39
Selangor15-09Yuan YI Chong 10:01.14  10:08.0413

4:20.55 4:59.283:41.973:03.762:25.521:47.351:09.7433.10
10:01.145:37.24 6:15.62 6:53.58 7:31.39 8:09.23 8:47.07 9:24.92

WP Kuala Lumpur18-06Kimberly T Brudenall 10:05.73  9:55.3014
4:18.20 4:56.333:40.083:02.552:24.691:46.921:09.3732.77

10:05.735:34.60 6:13.12 6:51.67 7:30.56 8:09.19 8:48.05 9:27.49
Sabah17-07Xue RU Sharon Voon 10:09.37  10:10.0915

4:20.41 4:59.063:41.933:04.112:26.081:48.221:10.1633.48
10:09.375:37.79 6:16.92 6:56.15 7:35.63 8:14.74 8:54.17 9:32.83

Negeri Sembilan14-10Ngui Jie 10:14.90  10:20.8616
4:25.67 5:04.913:46.123:07.312:28.381:49.901:11.2033.72

10:14.905:44.23 6:23.43 7:03.25 7:43.12 8:22.51 9:01.49 9:38.31
Sarawak13-11Yi Xuan Elise Then 10:18.92  10:16.2017

4:30.46 5:09.143:51.173:11.762:31.971:52.421:12.8934.83
10:18.925:48.46 6:27.95 7:07.05 7:46.38 8:25.14 9:03.88 9:42.05

Melaka15-09Felicia Lee Qian Hui 10:27.46  9:55.2218
4:28.56 5:08.103:49.013:09.742:30.431:50.911:11.3833.43

10:27.465:47.67 6:27.43 7:07.54 7:47.78 8:28.27 9:09.04 9:49.14
Selangor14-10Lee Shen Kaylee Koh 10:29.41  10:32.7219

4:26.80 5:06.993:47.413:08.342:29.041:50.491:11.6334.07
10:29.415:46.89 6:27.11 7:08.03 7:48.31 8:29.00 9:09.14 9:49.26

Melaka12-12Natalie Lim Rong LI 10:29.86  10:29.9820
4:33.84 5:14.163:53.503:14.042:34.721:54.651:14.9035.37

10:29.865:55.04 6:35.56 7:15.29 7:55.41 8:35.75 9:15.65 9:54.26
Selangor17-07Wern YI  Ashley Soh 10:30.45  10:14.8721

4:28.27 5:08.523:48.373:08.322:28.961:49.911:11.4134.02
10:30.455:48.31 6:28.99 7:09.27 7:49.90 8:30.50 9:11.20 9:50.72

Terengganu18-06Hayley Ng 10:37.00  9:47.0022
4:29.21 5:09.763:48.823:08.842:28.701:49.451:11.2233.89

5:50.52 6:31.59 7:13.14 7:54.48 8:36.10 9:17.34 10:37.00
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(Event	109		Women	800	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Sarawak15-09Yu Rong  Claire Lau 10:38.66  9:58.5523
4:30.67 5:11.683:50.583:10.722:30.881:51.411:12.0034.20

10:38.665:52.19 6:33.52 7:15.17 7:56.63 8:38.85 9:20.41 9:59.42
Selangor15-09ZI Qing Isabelle Leong 10:38.83  10:31.5724

4:33.51 5:13.313:52.323:12.102:31.531:51.451:12.4934.51
10:38.835:53.72 6:34.45 7:15.81 7:55.94 8:37.49 9:18.59 9:59.56

Namibia20-04*Trisha Mutumbulua 11:00.23  10:40.1125
4:45.92 5:27.984:03.153:21.112:39.141:57.011:15.3535.64

11:00.236:09.00 6:51.17 7:33.13 8:15.76 8:56.69 9:38.61 10:19.47
Swaziland19-05*Siwakhile T Dlamini 11:24.21  11:20.5026

5:00.95 5:44.794:16.633:32.222:48.782:05.361:21.2539.49
11:24.216:27.81 7:11.44 7:54.35 8:37.77 9:19.46 10:01.97 10:43.51

Selangor15-09Sophie Hashim NS  10:39.61---
WP Kuala Lumpur17-07Yik EN Chua SCR  10:40.00---
Sarawak18-06Ing Siew Magdalene Lau SCR  9:30.37---
Selangor15-09Angel Zhou SCR  9:55.79---

Event	110		Men	1500	LC	Meter	Freestyle
Meet	Record:15:30.90 M 6/3/2022 WPKLHoe	Yean	Khiew
National	Rec:15:21.92 N 12/10/2023 MALAYSIAKHIEW	HOE	YEAN

OQT	OLYMPIC	QUALIFYING15:00.99
OCT	OLY	CONSIDERATION15:05.49

AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time
WP Kuala Lumpur16-08Bin Zul ikry Muhammad Dhu 15:54.22  15:40.221

3:35.54 4:07.223:03.822:32.302:00.721:29.7558.7427.97
8:22.114:38.84 5:10.48 5:42.17 6:13.77 6:45.61 7:17.47 7:49.76

12:40.338:54.22 9:26.30 9:58.13 10:30.46 11:02.96 11:35.53 12:07.79
13:13.00 13:45.67 14:17.98 14:50.55 15:23.02 15:54.22

Bisp Sea Eagles Swimming20-04Ali Jafari 16:06.66  16:09.722
3:36.75 4:08.353:04.922:33.162:01.641:30.5159.1428.19

8:29.664:40.46 5:12.74 5:45.15 6:18.07 6:50.64 7:23.66 7:56.72
12:54.209:03.17 9:36.22 10:09.37 10:42.30 11:15.34 11:48.10 12:21.03

13:27.31 14:00.52 14:32.82 15:04.90 15:36.51 16:06.66
Selangor18-06LI Hen Goh 16:16.76  16:30.883

3:44.64 4:17.643:11.492:38.562:05.711:33.301:00.7329.00
8:41.444:50.81 5:23.62 5:56.37 6:29.09 7:02.21 7:35.03 8:08.40

13:05.509:14.33 9:47.15 10:20.21 10:53.25 11:26.47 11:59.37 12:32.70
13:37.97 14:10.63 14:43.26 15:15.65 15:47.04 16:16.76

Melaka19-05Anselm Lee Jun Xian 16:20.98  16:27.264
3:44.10 4:17.243:10.912:37.912:04.821:32.2859.7128.33

8:41.684:50.62 5:23.54 5:56.44 6:29.41 7:02.27 7:35.22 8:08.45
13:05.879:14.59 9:47.67 10:20.39 10:53.55 11:26.67 11:59.81 12:32.85

13:38.63 14:11.69 14:44.75 15:18.00 15:49.93 16:20.98
Ina - Central of Jav16-08Sebastian Fredick Harsono 16:32.14  16:30.245

3:44.66 4:17.493:11.622:38.812:05.991:33.411:00.9028.92
8:39.644:50.59 5:22.89 5:55.33 6:28.09 7:00.86 7:33.98 8:06.77

13:07.609:12.91 9:45.84 10:18.98 10:52.26 11:25.54 11:58.79 12:33.25
13:42.03 14:16.18 14:50.00 15:24.54 15:58.94 16:32.14

Selangor18-06Zeng Wye Liew 16:43.14  16:42.786
3:48.79 4:22.153:15.032:41.632:07.861:34.951:02.0029.81

8:49.574:55.71 5:29.21 6:02.69 6:35.82 7:09.28 7:42.69 8:16.30
13:20.189:23.51 9:56.69 10:30.11 11:04.05 11:37.88 12:11.73 12:46.17

13:54.87 14:28.92 15:03.11 15:37.09 16:10.92 16:43.14
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(Event	110		Men	1500	LC	Meter	Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals	TimeSeed	Time

Dominicana19-05*Lucas Amin Ega Diaz 17:08.21  16:50.457
3:54.51 4:28.813:20.272:45.642:11.531:37.261:03.5330.18

9:02.575:02.78 5:36.72 6:11.00 6:45.24 7:19.60 7:54.27 8:28.53
13:40.569:37.01 10:11.76 10:46.33 11:21.10 11:56.31 12:31.53 13:05.81

14:15.37 14:50.51 15:24.62 16:00.58 16:35.03 17:08.21
Selangor16-08LI Jie Goh 17:19.74  16:46.378

3:44.93 4:17.983:11.942:39.032:06.331:33.891:01.3829.63
8:47.944:50.83 5:23.96 5:57.07 6:30.30 7:03.30 7:36.29 8:10.76

13:39.379:23.98 10:00.39 10:37.69 11:14.26 11:50.07 12:25.63 13:01.41
14:18.34 14:54.94 15:32.10 16:08.49 16:44.61 17:19.74

Penang15-09zhi Yang Chong 17:49.51  17:07.279
3:49.94 4:24.893:15.712:41.542:07.761:34.361:00.9828.98

9:15.775:00.31 5:36.11 6:12.23 6:48.61 7:24.87 8:01.61 8:38.61
14:13.889:53.12 10:30.53 11:08.14 11:45.97 12:22.83 13:00.05 13:37.22

14:50.85 15:27.59 16:04.27 16:40.08 17:15.37 17:49.51
WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Azizur Riza Adam Malik 17:54.18  17:16.8010

4:01.72 4:37.383:25.802:50.342:15.181:39.881:05.0630.79
9:27.485:13.40 5:49.51 6:25.41 7:01.91 7:38.02 8:14.43 8:50.62

14:19.6410:03.65 10:40.19 11:16.52 11:52.96 12:29.33 13:05.78 13:42.36
14:55.87 15:32.46 16:08.21 16:44.73 17:20.46 17:54.18

Sarawak18-06Puong Jie Hii 17:30.04  17:26.0011
3:56.62 4:31.293:21.802:47.152:12.321:37.421:02.8729.56

9:12.035:06.05 5:40.90 6:15.73 6:50.57 7:25.77 8:01.16 8:36.54
13:57.349:47.32 10:22.70 10:58.29 11:33.96 12:09.71 12:45.58 13:21.66

14:33.78 15:09.50 15:46.33 16:22.27 16:57.58 17:30.04
WP Kuala Lumpur15-09Vitus So Teng Hoe 17:45.86  17:18.4512

4:00.96 4:36.693:25.282:49.942:14.191:38.811:03.9930.52
9:24.135:12.45 5:48.26 6:24.19 7:00.16 7:36.38 8:12.30 8:48.19

14:11.0610:00.03 10:36.19 11:12.31 11:48.07 12:24.15 12:59.47 13:35.63
14:46.96 15:22.97 15:58.87 16:34.43 17:10.37 17:45.86

WP Kuala Lumpur14-10Hayden Kole Ong 17:52.70  17:52.4913
4:05.91 4:42.443:29.932:53.522:17.471:41.701:06.3831.56

9:31.605:18.74 5:55.23 6:31.37 7:07.13 7:43.26 8:19.18 8:55.50
14:20.9510:08.09 10:43.86 11:20.76 11:56.64 12:32.89 13:08.60 13:45.06

14:56.94 15:33.06 16:09.61 16:45.36 17:20.63 17:52.70
WP Kuala Lumpur15-09*Junxi Wang 17:55.23  18:01.8314

4:06.66 4:43.003:30.502:54.362:17.951:42.021:06.2331.59
9:32.525:19.55 5:56.11 6:31.85 7:07.70 7:43.89 8:19.88 8:56.19

14:21.8510:09.08 10:45.31 11:21.60 11:58.13 12:33.61 13:09.86 13:46.09
14:58.14 15:34.55 16:10.78 16:46.49 17:21.41 17:55.23

Maldives18-06*Mohamed Riham Shiham 18:03.57  18:50.0015
4:04.24 4:40.593:27.582:51.192:14.741:39.111:03.7329.95

9:32.895:17.46 5:53.74 6:30.51 7:07.28 7:43.68 8:19.89 8:56.17
14:28.4010:09.78 10:46.64 11:23.49 12:00.55 12:37.58 13:14.39 13:51.00

15:04.99 15:41.60 16:18.04 16:54.29 17:30.01 18:03.57
Selangor18-06Jun Ron Chong 18:11.67  18:25.0016

4:02.86 4:38.933:27.152:51.542:16.021:40.391:05.1831.08
9:31.465:15.12 5:51.46 6:28.10 7:04.50 7:41.18 8:17.85 8:54.48

14:28.4410:08.62 10:45.65 11:22.57 11:59.54 12:36.60 13:13.72 13:51.11
15:06.23 15:43.77 16:21.13 16:58.76 17:36.11 18:11.67
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Selangor18-06Chung Wei Khoo 18:20.14  18:40.6717
4:10.06 4:47.083:33.862:56.982:20.221:43.391:06.2531.33

9:40.815:23.91 6:00.96 6:37.12 7:13.22 7:49.62 8:26.98 9:03.58
14:38.0110:17.52 10:54.56 11:31.12 12:08.30 12:45.58 13:23.14 14:00.25

15:14.81 15:52.33 16:29.67 17:07.28 17:44.53 18:20.14
Selangor17-07Hang Yong Tew 18:28.72  18:53.9018

4:04.59 4:41.633:28.162:51.972:16.541:40.921:05.4430.61
9:39.915:18.67 5:56.04 6:32.81 7:10.22 7:47.50 8:25.04 9:02.16

14:44.2010:17.41 10:55.27 11:33.18 12:11.42 12:49.71 13:28.08 14:06.01
15:22.23 16:00.02 16:38.14 17:16.03 17:53.07 18:28.72

Melaka14-10Hang Kye Sern 18:41.49  18:48.0019
4:10.78 4:48.563:33.222:56.022:18.271:41.181:05.1530.62

9:53.045:26.22 6:04.37 6:42.52 7:20.73 7:58.74 8:36.50 9:14.67
14:58.0610:31.20 11:09.36 11:47.58 12:25.45 13:03.43 13:41.12 14:19.85

15:36.24 16:13.99 16:51.44 17:29.04 18:06.74 18:41.49
Sarawak14-10Rui Jie Bong 18:50.70  18:18.1820

4:09.78 4:46.603:33.192:56.492:19.801:43.391:07.3832.15
9:52.895:23.75 6:01.13 6:39.02 7:17.37 7:56.39 8:35.23 9:13.92

15:05.7910:31.93 11:11.09 11:49.60 12:28.84 13:08.75 13:48.04 14:27.23
15:44.97 16:23.54 17:01.07 17:38.87 18:14.30 18:50.70

Melaka15-09Choo Kai Sheng 19:56.13  19:05.5921
4:29.29 5:09.403:48.093:08.212:28.881:48.771:09.8033.06

10:27.785:48.30 6:28.07 7:07.39 7:47.28 8:28.14 9:07.44 9:47.99
15:55.7311:08.04 11:48.85 12:29.79 13:10.80 13:52.05 14:32.50 15:13.89

16:37.89 17:19.12 17:59.13 18:39.59 19:17.52 19:56.13

Event	111		Mixed	4x100	LC	Meter	Medley	Relay
	Team Relay Finals	TimeSeed	Time

    AWP Kuala Lumpur 4:08.08  5:50.001
1) Xin Lin Chong W17 2) Yu Xiang Cham M18 3) Khai Xin Jayden Tan M20 4) Wei Wen Lee W18

3:34.82 4:08.083:07.002:36.952:11.041:36.491:06.2931.27
    APenang 4:18.07  NT2

1) yin Chuen lim M24 2) yen yi lee W21 3) li Sheng Shermann Choong 4) rui nee tan W13
3:46.36 4:18.073:16.172:44.952:17.871:35.0459.4729.38

    AJohor 4:20.56  NT3
1) Tan Rouxin W18 2) Win LE Yong M16 3) Elle Yang Bernie Lee M19 4) Angelina Joy Sivakumar W1

3:45.23 4:20.563:13.862:43.142:15.951:39.281:07.4832.28
    ASabah 4:21.15  NT4

1) Laura Lee Yen Nie W15 2) Arish Amni Ronisa ihin M13) Ng Ze Heng M17 4) Loo Yie Bing W17
3:49.06 4:21.153:19.922:45.932:19.021:43.241:12.1634.39

    ASarawak 4:24.67  NT5
1) Yu Yang Jeff Chua M19 2) Shir Le Kueh W18 3) Zhi  Xuan Kayleigh Ang W14) Puong Wei Hii M21

3:57.53 4:24.673:32.592:55.772:23.831:39.601:01.9129.42
    ASelangor DQ  4:13.00---

1) Shin Jian Terence NG M24 2) Zheng Yen Andrew Goh M23) Shun QI Lim W20 4) ZI Xian Khew W16


